Liste des président.e.s successifs de ['Association des archivistes du Québec

Prénom Nom
Suzanne GIRARD
Carol COUTURE
Richard JUNEAU
Victorin CHABOT
Michel PREVOST
James LAMBERT
Simon RICHARD
Diane BAILLARGEON
Danielle LACASSE
Frédérick BROCHU
Robert NAHUET
Yvonne PAINCHAUD
Nathalie GELINAS
Marc BEAUDOIN
Marc BEAUDOIN
Brigitte POLLOCK
Michel LEVESQUE

Carole SAULNIER (démission)

Carol COUTURE
André GAREAU
Natalie RICHARD

Marie-Pierre AUBE (démission)

Carole SAULNIER (intérim)

Carole SAULNIER
Carole SAULNIER
Cédric CHAMPAGNE
Frédéric GIULIANO
Frédéric GIULIANO
Julien BREARD
Julien BREARD

Cynthia VIAU-MAINVILLE

Cynthia VIAU-MAINVILLE

mandat
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débutant le
1987-06-01
1988-06-01
1989-06-01
1993-06-01
1994-06-01
1995-06-01
1996-06-01
1997-06-01
1998-06-01
1999-06-01
2004-06-01
2005-06-01
2007-06-01
2008-06-01
2009-06-01
2010-06-01
2011-06-01

2012-06-01

2012-09-08
2013-06-01
2014-06-01

2015-06-01

2016-01-01

2016-06-01
2017-06-01
2018-06-01
2019-06-01
2020-06-01
2021-06-01
2022-06-01

2023-06-01

2024-06-01

finissant le
1988-05-31
1989-05-31
1990-05-31
1994-05-31
1995-05-31
1996-05-31
1997-05-31
1998-05-31
1999-05-31
2000-05-31
2005-05-31
2006-05-31
2008-05-31
2009-05-31
2010-05-31
2011-05-31
2012-05-31

2013-05-31

2013-05-31
2014-06-01
2015-05-31

2016-05-31

2016-05-31

2017-05-31
2018-05-31
2019-05-31
2020-05-31
2021-05-31
2022-05-31
2023-05-31

2024-05-31

fin réelle
1988-05-31
1989-05-31
1990-05-31
1994-05-31
1995-05-31
1996-05-31
1997-05-31
1998-05-31
1999-05-31
2000-05-31
2005-05-31
2006-05-31
2008-05-31
2009-05-31
2010-05-31
2011-05-31
2012-05-31

2012-07-31

2013-05-31
2014-06-01
2015-05-31

2015-12-31




